Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: sus.ac.in
Result ledger for
Course : Master of Laws (with Credit) [Corporate Law]
Course Code : 413
Mode of Learning : REGULAR
Course Part Term : Sem-1
Event : OCTOBER 2025
Paper Level Details:-
Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN
LLM1101 Indian Constitutional Law and New Challenges 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --
LLM1102 Introduction to Legal Theory 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --
LLM1103 General Principles of Corporate Law 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --
LLM1104 Legal Education and Research Methodology-I 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --
LLM1105 Cyber Law 3 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 15 6 75 --
LLM1106 Banking Law 3 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 15 6 75 --
LLM1107 Law of Industrial & Intellectual Property 3 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 15 6 75 --
LLM1108 Legal Regulation and Economic Enterprises 3 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 15 6 75 --

TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
CR : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
19/02/2026 Page No.2 65d76405-50dc-43f9-b93f-3a2c4c101fc0
Master of Laws (with Credit) [Corporate Law] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189268     PRN No.-2025032500021270      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
1. BABRE MANISH MANGESH
UA CA TOTAL
CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark
LLM1101 TH 32 40 8 14 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C
LLM1102 TH 32 31 8 12 100 - 43 F 0 0 F FC,C
LLM1103 TH 32 42 8 14 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C
LLM1104 TH 32 41 8 12 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C
LLM1105 TH 24 34 6 11 75 - 45 A 8 24 P E,C
LLM1107 TH 24 31 6 12 75 - 43 B+ 7 21 P E,C
Aggregate (Sem-1) 550 275 294 F
Sem-1 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 121 | GPA/SGPA:5.50 | Status: ATKT
Grand Total-: 294/550 (Two hundred and ninety four) | Percentage: 53.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

LLM1105 TH 24 38 6 12 75 - 50 A 8 24 P E,C
LLM1107 TH 24 39 6 12 75 - 51 A 8 24 P E,C
Aggregate (Sem-1) 550 275 338 P
Sem-1 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 164 | GPA/SGPA:7.45 | Status: Pass
Grand Total-: 338/550 (Three hundred and thirty eight) | Percentage: 61.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)
Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 164 | GPA/SGPA:7.45 | Status: Pass
19/02/2026 Page No.3 65d76405-50dc-43f9-b93f-3a2c4c101fc0
Master of Laws (with Credit) [Corporate Law] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189270     PRN No.-2025032500021272      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
3. BALRAJ SWAMI KAIRAMKONDA
UA CA TOTAL
CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark
LLM1101 TH 32 AB 8 10 100 - 10 F 0 0 F FC,C
LLM1102 TH 32 AB 8 8 100 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C
LLM1103 TH 32 AB 8 10 100 - 10 F 0 0 F FC,C
LLM1104 TH 32 AB 8 10 100 - 10 F 0 0 F FC,C
LLM1105 TH 24 AB 6 8 75 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C
LLM1107 TH 24 AB 6 8 75 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C
Aggregate (Sem-1) 550 275 54 F

LLM1103 TH 32 23 8 9 100 - 32 F 0 0 F FC,C
LLM1104 TH 32 43 8 10 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C
LLM1105 TH 24 28 6 8 75 - 36 C+ 5 15 P FC,C
LLM1107 TH 24 23 6 10 75 - 33 F 0 0 F FC,C
Aggregate (Sem-1) 550 275 227 F
Sem-1 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 39 | GPA/SGPA:1.77 | Status: ATKT
Grand Total-: 227/550 (Two hundred and twenty seven) | Percentage: 41.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)
Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 39 | GPA/SGPA:1.77 | Status: ATKT
Master of Laws (with Credit) [Corporate Law] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189275     PRN No.-2025032500021278      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
8. KANNAM AMAR RAYESHAM
UA CA TOTAL
CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark
LLM1101 TH 32 35 8 13 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C
LLM1102 TH 32 $ 31 +1 8 15 100 - $ 46 +1 C+ 5 20 P E,C
LLM1103 TH 32 $ 31 +1 8 14 100 - $ 45 +1 C+ 5 20 P E,C
LLM1104 TH 32 45 8 10 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C
LLM1105 TH 24 36 6 11 75 - 47 A 8 24 P E,C
LLM1107 TH 24 36 6 12 75 - 48 A 8 24 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 94 | GPA/SGPA:4.27 | Status: ATKT
Grand Total-: 253/550 (Two hundred and fifty three) | Percentage: 46.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)
Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 94 | GPA/SGPA:4.27 | Status: ATKT
19/02/2026 Page No.8 65d76405-50dc-43f9-b93f-3a2c4c101fc0
Master of Laws (with Credit) [Corporate Law] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 189280     PRN No.-2025032500021285      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
13. NAGTILAK ABHISHEK SHANKAR
UA CA TOTAL
CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark
LLM1101 TH 32 34 8 13 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P FC,C
LLM1102 TH 32 27 8 11 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C
LLM1103 TH 32 40 8 10 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C
LLM1104 TH 32 40 8 12 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C
LLM1105 TH 24 30 6 8 75 - 38 B 6 18 P E,C
LLM1107 TH 24 22 6 11 75 - 33 F 0 0 F FC,C
Aggregate (Sem-1) 550 275 258 F
Sem-1 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 86 | GPA/SGPA:3.91 | Status: ATKT
Grand Total-: 258/550 (Two hundred and fifty eight) | Percentage: 46.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)
Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 86 | GPA/SGPA:3.91 | Status: ATKT